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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell
Vice President: Zach Shriber

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 6 5 Lets Get This Over With 34 18 534 14881 471 1316 34 0
2 1 4 138 & Counting 33 19 535 14895 464 1296 33 0
3 2 1 Freeway Faceoff 29 23 369 13975 444 1216 29 0
4 4 7 Thunder & Lightning 27 25 518 14376 475 1260 27 0
5 3 6 Team 6 27 25 523 13396 478 1220 27 0
6 8 3 Dragonwolfe 22 30 379 14247 450 1306 22 0
7 5 8 We Lost 20 32 380 13461 456 1233 20 0
8 7 2 Team 2 16 36 360 13477 443 1175 16 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Dragonwolfe 411 435 382 1228 4 <---> We Lost 410 361 331 1102 0
3-4 Lets Get This Over Wi 432 345 351 1128 3 <---> Team 2 354 320 374 1048 1
5-6 138 & Counting 382 396 434 1212 2 <---> Team 6 377 426 417 1220 2
7-8 Thunder & Lightning 380 316 319 1015 0 <---> Freeway Faceoff 419 354 377 1150 4

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1316 Lets Get This Over With 478 Team 6
1306 Dragonwolfe 475 Thunder & Lightning
1296 138 & Counting 456 We Lost

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 770 John Smith 279 Kevin Eubanks

714 Gary Finnell 278 Jason Tilden

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

435 Dragonwolfe 1228 Dragonwolfe
434 138 & Counting 1220 Team 6
432 Lets Get This Over With 1212 138 & Counting

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 714 Gary Finnell 257 Kevin Eubanks

631 Zach Shriber 257 Ken East

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
1 - Freeway Faceoff
Tony Diaz 5496 36 152 206 498 162 152
Kevin Eubanks 7921 39 203 279 711 215 203
A 42 3 14 14 42 ___ 14

2 - Team 2
Jeff Draper 5874 39 150 184 507 148 150
Paul Olsen 6097 36 169 222 572 ___ 169
B 123 3 41 41 123 ___ 41

3 - Dragonwolfe
Ken East 2455 12 204 257 702 180 204
Pat Young 6598 39 169 223 600 169 169
C 36 6 6 12 36 ___ 6

4 - 138 & Counting
Gary Finnell 6898 33 209 268 714 201 209
Richard Cavalli 6356 36 176 235 619 177 176
D 0 3 150 0 0 ___

5 - Lets Get This Over With
R.M. Maglasang 4492 24 187 256 694 186 187
John Smith 7701 39 197 289 770 188 197
E 0 3 150 0 0 ___

6 - Team 6
Shane Mosley 4734 27 175 245 589 ___ 175
Zach Shriber 7751 39 198 268 669 192 198
F 0 3 150 0 0 ___

BLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.03.17 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling Barn8/10/2022  3:03 pm  Page 1 of 2



380 Scratch/Hdcp - Summer20228/10/2022    Week 14 of 17 Page 2

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
7 - Thunder & Lightning
Pat Keenan 6452 39 165 212 590 163 165
Jason Tilden 7315 36 203 278 694 193 203
G 0 3 150 0 0 ___

8 - We Lost
Eric Olson 4802 33 145 200 498 ___ 145
Blake Gideon 6247 39 160 234 608 ___ 160
H 225 3 75 75 225 ___ 75

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Adam Calcott 4862 27 180 223 581 177 180
Bryan Fenger 555 3 bk194 211 555 194 185

Kevin Herman 0 0 150 0 0 ___

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Gary Finnell 6898 33 209 268 714 201 209
Ken East 2455 12 204 257 702 180 204
Jason Tilden 7315 36 203 278 694 193 203
Kevin Eubanks 7921 39 203 279 711 215 203
Zach Shriber 7751 39 198 268 669 192 198
John Smith 7701 39 197 289 770 188 197
R.M. Maglasang 4492 24 187 256 694 186 187
Richard Cavalli 6356 36 176 235 619 177 176
Shane Mosley 4734 27 175 245 589 ___ 175
Paul Olsen 6097 36 169 222 572 ___ 169
Pat Young 6598 39 169 223 600 169 169
Pat Keenan 6452 39 165 212 590 163 165

Blake Gideon 6247 39 160 234 608 ___ 160
Tony Diaz 5496 36 152 206 498 162 152
Jeff Draper 5874 39 150 184 507 148 150
Eric Olson 4802 33 145 200 498 ___ 145
H 225 3 75 75 225 ___ 75
B 123 3 41 41 123 ___ 41
A 42 3 14 14 42 ___ 14
C 36 6 6 12 36 ___ 6
D 0 3 150 0 0 ___
E 0 3 150 0 0 ___
F 0 3 150 0 0 ___
G 0 3 150 0 0 ___

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk14  08/10   4-  1   6-  7   8-  5   2-  3
Wk15  08/17   8-  2   3-  5   6-  1   4-  7
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